Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code NETiE e ey sl
Exception Business?
238910 S [PIERErEIon $19,000,000 N
Contractors
Other Support
488190 Activities for Air $40,000,000 N

Transportation

All Other Support
488999 Activities for $25,000,000 N
Transportation

541310 Architectural Services $12,500,000 N

541330 Engineering Services 1 $25,500,000 N
Military and

541330 NEE[EEIEE 2 $47,000,000 N

Equipment and
Military Weapons



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code Name MRS e e el
Exception Business?
Contracts and
Subcontracts for
541330 Engineering Services 3 $47.000,000 N

Awarded Under the
National Energy
Policy Act of 1992

Marine Engineering
541330 and Naval 4 $47,000,000 N
Architecture

Building Inspection

541350 )
Services

$11,500,000 N

Geophysical
541360 Surveying and $28,500,000 N
Mapping Services

Surveying and
Mapping (except
Geophysical)
Services

541370 $19,000,000 N

Testing Laboratories

S and Services

$19,000,000 N



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code Name NAICS — size standara , 2Ma
Exception Business?
Custom Computer
541511 Programming $34,000,000 N
Services
541512 SIS $34,000,000 N
Design Services
Computer Facilities
541513 Management $37,000,000 N
Services
Other Computer
541519 Related Services 1 $34,000,000 N
Information
541519 Technology Value 2 150 N
Added Resellers
Administrative
541611 I $24,500,000 N

General Management
Consulting Services



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code

541612

541613

541614

541618

541620

541690

Name

Human Resources
Consulting Services

Marketing Consulting
Services

Process, Physical
Distribution, and
Logistics Consulting
Services

Other Management
Consulting Services

Environmental
Consulting Services

Other Scientific and
Technical Consulting
Services

NAICS
Exception

Size Standard

$29,000,000

$19,000,000

$20,000,000

$19,000,000

$19,000,000

$19,000,000

Small
Business?



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code NETiE e ey sl
Exception Business?

Research and
541713 Development in 1000 Y
Nanotechnology

Research and
Development in
Biotechnology (except
Nanobiotechnology)

541714 1000 Y

Research and
Development in the
Physical,
541715 Engineering, and Life 1 1000 Y
Sciences (except
Nanotechnology and
Biotechnology)

Aircraft, Aircraft
541715 Engine and Engine 2 1500 Y
Parts

Other Aircraft Parts
541715 and Auxiliary 3 1250 Y
Equipment



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code

541715

541720

541820

541990

561110

561210

Name

Guided Missiles and

Space Vehicles, Their

Propulsion Units and
Propulsion Parts

Research and
Development in the
Social Sciences and

Humanities

Public Relations
Agencies

All Other
Professional,
Scientific, and
Technical Services

Office Administrative
Services

Facilities Support
Services

NAICS
Exception

Size Standard

1300

$28,000,000

$19,000,000

$19,500,000

$12,500,000

$47,000,000

Small
Business?



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code

561320

561330

561611

561612

561621

561920

Name

Temporary Help
Services

Professional
Employer
Organizations

Investigation and
Personal Background
Check Services

Security Guards and
Patrol Services

Security Systems
Services (except
Locksmiths)

Convention and
Trade Show
Organizers

NAICS
Exception

Size Standard

$34,000,000

$41,500,000

$25,000,000

$29,000,000

$25,000,000

$20,000,000

Small
Business?



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code Name MRS e e el
Exception Business?

562112 ) EREIRIEE UEEE $47.,000,000 N

Collection
Hazardous Waste

562211 Treatment and $47,000,000 N
Disposal

562910 Remediation Services 1 $25,000,000 N

562910 Environmental 2 1000 Y
Remediation Services

Professional and
611430 Management $15,000,000 N
Development Training

611512 Flight Training $34,000,000 N



Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024

NAICS Code NETiE e ey sl
Exception Business?

Other Technical and
611519 Trade Schools 1 $21,000,000 N

611519 Job Corps Centers 2 $47,000,000 N
All Other
Miscellaneous
611699 Schools and $16,500,000 N
Instruction

Educational Support

611710 i
Services

$24,000,000 N

Administration of Air
and Water Resource
924110 and Solid Waste N/A
Management
Programs

928110 National Security N/A
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