

NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
238910	Site Preparation Contractors		\$19,000,000	N
488190	Other Support Activities for Air Transportation		\$40,000,000	N
488999	All Other Support Activities for Transportation		\$25,000,000	N
541310	Architectural Services		\$12,500,000	N
541330	Engineering Services	1	\$25,500,000	N
541330	Military and Aerospace Equipment and Military Weapons	2	\$47,000,000	N



NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
541330	Contracts and Subcontracts for Engineering Services Awarded Under the National Energy Policy Act of 1992	3	\$47,000,000	N
541330	Marine Engineering and Naval Architecture	4	\$47,000,000	N
541350	Building Inspection Services		\$11,500,000	N
541360	Geophysical Surveying and Mapping Services		\$28,500,000	N
541370	Surveying and Mapping (except Geophysical) Services		\$19,000,000	N
541380	Testing Laboratories and Services		\$19,000,000	N



•	•			
NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services		\$34,000,000	N
541512	Computer Systems Design Services		\$34,000,000	N
541513	Computer Facilities Management Services		\$37,000,000	N
541519	Other Computer Related Services	1	\$34,000,000	N
541519	Information Technology Value Added Resellers	2	150	N
541611	Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services		\$24,500,000	N



NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
541612	Human Resources Consulting Services		\$29,000,000	N
541613	Marketing Consulting Services		\$19,000,000	N
541614	Process, Physical Distribution, and Logistics Consulting Services		\$20,000,000	N
541618	Other Management Consulting Services		\$19,000,000	N
541620	Environmental Consulting Services		\$19,000,000	N
541690	Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services		\$19,000,000	N



NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
541713	Research and Development in Nanotechnology		1000	Υ
541714	Research and Development in Biotechnology (except Nanobiotechnology)		1000	Y
541715	Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences (except Nanotechnology and Biotechnology)	1	1000	Υ
541715	Aircraft, Aircraft Engine and Engine Parts	2	1500	Υ
541715	Other Aircraft Parts and Auxiliary Equipment	3	1250	Υ



Proje	ect Enhancement Corporation	NAICS Codes as	s of November 5, 2024	
NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
541715	Guided Missiles and Space Vehicles, Their Propulsion Units and Propulsion Parts	4	1300	Υ
541720	Research and Development in the Social Sciences and Humanities		\$28,000,000	N
541820	Public Relations Agencies		\$19,000,000	N
541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services		\$19,500,000	N
561110	Office Administrative Services		\$12,500,000	N
561210	Facilities Support Services		\$47,000,000	N



Proje	ect Enhancement Corporation	NAICS Codes as	s of November 5, 2024	
NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
561320	Temporary Help Services		\$34,000,000	N
561330	Professional Employer Organizations		\$41,500,000	N
561611	Investigation and Personal Background Check Services		\$25,000,000	N
561612	Security Guards and Patrol Services		\$29,000,000	N
561621	Security Systems Services (except Locksmiths)		\$25,000,000	N
561920	Convention and Trade Show Organizers		\$20,000,000	N



Proje	Project Enhancement Corporation NAICS Codes as of November 5, 2024			
NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
562112	Hazardous Waste Collection		\$47,000,000	N
562211	Hazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal		\$47,000,000	N
562910	Remediation Services	1	\$25,000,000	N
562910	Environmental Remediation Services	2	1000	Υ
611430	Professional and Management Development Training		\$15,000,000	N
611512	Flight Training		\$34,000,000	N



Proje	ect Enhancement Corporation	NAICS Codes as	s of November 5, 2024	
NAICS Code	Name	NAICS Exception	Size Standard	Small Business?
611519	Other Technical and Trade Schools	1	\$21,000,000	N
611519	Job Corps Centers	2	\$47,000,000	N
611699	All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction		\$16,500,000	N
611710	Educational Support Services		\$24,000,000	N
924110	Administration of Air and Water Resource and Solid Waste Management Programs			N/A

N/A

National Security

928110